National Records held by DWAA Archers

Richard Powell — Chippenham Archers - Longbow

Round
Gents FITA

Double Gents FITA

FITA90m
70m
30m

70m Round

FITA 900

Double York

Hereford

New National

Long National

New Warwick

American

FITA18
12 arrow pass

Combined FITA

Double Portsmouth

Stafford

Location

Andoba Double FITA

British Target Champs

Andoba Double FITA

Andoba Double FITA

Andoba Double FITA

Salisbury Double 720

Target Craft

Southern Counties Archery Meeting
Devizes Top Ten

Crowthorne Nationals

Southern Counties Archery Meeting
Droitwich

DWAA

National Indoor Champs
National Indoor Champs
Droitwich Archery Society

Brixham Clipper Tournament
Redditch

Jim Dodd — Chippenham Archers - Longbow

Round
Warwick

Location
Droitwich

Mike Beard — Osprey - Longbow

Round
Short Metric

Location
Salisbury

Terry lves — Bowmen of Lytchett - Longbow

Round
Long Western

Location
Waterside Open

Date
26th Jul 09

13th—14% Aug 11

25th July 10
26th July 09
31st July 11
2nd Aug 09
10t July 11
14th May 09
30th May 10
24t July 11
14th May 10
19th Apr 09
29th Aug 10

5th Dec 10
21st Feb 10
24th Oct 10

7th Feb 10
28th Nov 10

Date
18th April 10

Date
18th May 08

Date
6th Jun 2010

Score
878
1678
193
233
295
428
599
1147
871
272
350
157
652

483
102
933

1065
601

Score
275

Score
328

Score
498

Alan Hayden — Dorset CS AC Bournemouth - Compound Unlimited

Round
St George

Location

Date

18th July 1999

Reuben Kingston — Bride Valley Archers - Barebow

Round

Location

Short Junior Western Waterside Archers

Ben Eve - Bride Valley Archers - Barebow

Round

Junior Western

Location
Waterside Archers

Date

Score
945

Score

5t June 2011 625 (u/12)

Date

Score

5t June 2011 700 (u/14)

Please note any records in the current year are awaiting ratification



