## **National Records held by DWAA Archers**

Richard Powell – Chippenham Archers - Longbow			
Round Gents FITA Double Gents FITA FITA 90m 70m 30m 70m Round FITA 900 Double York Hereford New National Long National New Warwick American	Location Andoba Double FITA British Target Champs Andoba Double FITA Andoba Double FITA Andoba Double FITA Andoba Double FITA Salisbury Double 720 Target Craft Southern Counties Archery Meeting Devizes Top Ten Crowthorne Nationals Southern Counties Archery Meeting Droitwich DWAA	Date 26th Jul 09 13 <sup>th</sup> –14 <sup>th</sup> Aug 11 25th July 10 26th July 09 31 <sup>st</sup> July 11 2nd Aug 09 10 <sup>th</sup> July 11 14th May 09 30th May 10 24 <sup>th</sup> July 11 14th May 10 19th Apr 09 29th Aug 10	Score 878 1678 193 233 295 428 599 1147 871 272 350 157 652
FITA 18 12 arrow pass Combined FITA	National Indoor Champs National Indoor Champs Droitwich Archery Society	5th Dec 10 21st Feb 10 24th Oct 10	483 102 933
Double Portsmouth Stafford	Brixham Clipper Tournament Redditch	7th Feb 10 28th Nov 10	1065 601
Jim Dodd – Chip Round Warwick Mike Beard – Os	ppenham Archers - Longbow Location Droitwich prey - Longbow	<b>Date</b> 18th April 10	Score 275
Round Short Metric	<b>Location</b> Salisbury	<b>Date</b> 18th May 08	Score 328
Terry Ives – Bow Round Long Western	men of Lytchett - Longbow Location Waterside Open	<b>Date</b> 6th Jun 2010	Score 498
Alan Hayden – D Round St George	Porset CS AC Bournemouth - Co Location -	<b>mpound Unli</b> <b>Date</b> 18th July 1999	mited Score 945
Reuben Kingsto Round Short Junior Western	n – Bride Valley Archers - Bareb Location Waterside Archers	<b>Date</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> June 2011	<b>Score</b> 625 (u/12)
Ben Eve – Bride Round Junior Western	Valley Archers - Barebow Location Waterside Archers	<b>Date</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> June 2011	<b>Score</b> 700 (u/14)

Please note any records in the current year are awaiting ratification